PRODUCT DATA SHEET
TOWER RECTANGULAR FLUE
TERMINAL GUARDS
TFC GROUP LLP, TOWER HOUSE, VALE RISE, TONBRIDGE, KENT TN9 1TB
Tel: 01732 351680  Fax: 01732 354445    www.tfc-group.co.uk
RECTANGULAR FLUE TERMINAL GUARDS
TGD111106
TGD090805
TGD1111105
TGD141408
TGD181808
TGD product group
Tower ‘CGD’ rectangular flue terminal guards are produced in
many sizes and finishes to suit a wide range of flues for gas and
oil heating appliances.
Technical specification:
Material:
Mild steel welded wire mesh guard
Finish:
Standard—Zinc plate / passivate for conventional non-condensing gas boilers
Optional:
Plastic coated † brown or black (for condensing gas boilers)
JS 500 Leach & seal (for oil boilers)
Stainless steel (lifetime fit for any appliance)
†Low density polyethylene, available in brown or black
Table of guard sizes (length x width x depth):
Metric Imperial
TGD090805 225 x 200 x 125mm 9” x 8”x 5”
TGD111106 280 x 280 x 150mm 11” x 11” x 6”
TGD1111105 280 x 280 x 267mm 11” x 11” x 10.5”
TGD141408 355 x 355 x 200mm 14” x 14” x 8”
TGD141413 355 x 355 x 330mm 14” x 14” x 13”
TGD161607 400 x 400 x 180mm 16” x 16” x 7”
TGD181610 460 x 406 x 250mm 18” x 16” x 10”
TGD181808 460 x 460 x 200mm 18” x 18” x 8”
TGD202008 508 x 508 x 200mm 20” x 20” x 8”
Product code key:
TGD (rectangular guard) X x Y x Z (L x W x D) (L x W Measured at closed end)
Product code without suffix has standard finish, i.e. zinc plate & passivate.
Product code with suffix has an additional coating BR or BL (brown or black